

7/6/2016

Pass

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	6 16-1127	Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed	
				In control:	City Council	
				Final action:	7/6/2016	
Title:	Appointing Joe Mendyka as Community Engagement Coordinator for the City Council.					
Sponsors:	Russ Stark					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
7/8/2016	1	Mayor's (Office	Sig	ned	

Appointing Joe Mendyka as Community Engagement Coordinator for the City Council.

City Council

1

Resolved, the City Council hereby appoints Joe Mendyka as the Community Engagement Coordinator for the City Council effective June 13, 2016.

Adopted